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2012HX Base Yr

354 NW FOREST MEADOWS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,711 123.1650 137.94 373,955 1997 1997 0 0 0 29.40 70.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 233,726

FGR 462 55 254 24,736

FOP 64 30 19 1,850

FOP 125 30 38 3,701

3,051 2,711 264,012

BAS= W20 S31 E6 S13 E14 N7 FOP= E16 N4 W16 S4$ N4 E16 S8E14
N10 FGR= E22 N21 W22 S21$N21 E22 N10 W3 N8 W4 N8 W23 S16 W3
FOP= W19 S8 E14 N3  R5 U5 $  D5 L5  S3 W14 N8$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,633.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,450

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 16 22 352.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 528

4,178

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


